OFFICIAL RESULTS

MAINE SELECTION RACE

GIRLS CLASSICAL

SUGARLOAF 03/05/2022 Sugarloaf Outdoor Center
TD WILLIAM ROGERS (USA)
Assist TD (UsA) RACE#: SELET22-
CHIEF OF COMP JEREMY NELLIE (USA)
RANDY EASTER (Usha)
PL BIB NAME LOCATION TEAM TIME PTS
HIGH SCHOOL. GIRLS
1 191 ROBBINS, Brynne MT BLUE £19:08.1 0.00
2 210 BROOKS, Annabelle CHEVERUS £19:17.4 0.00
3 171 SCOTT*, Nyla GOULD ACADEMY :19:22.5 0.00
4 178 FURNEAUX*, Reese GOULD ACADEMY £19:27.4 0.00
5 205 WHITE, Ruth ORONO :19:38.1 0.00
6 154 REUSCH, Moriah MT BLUE £19:59.8 0.00
7 187 BELL, Kayley CARIBOU :19:59.9 0.00
8 184 NATALUK, Alanna FRYEBURG ACADEM :20:00.5 0.00
9 180 MCCOURT*, Nora MT BLUE :20:08.5 0.00
10 167 HAIMS, Emma MAINE COAST WAL :20:09.5 0.00
11 161 CUNNINGHAM, Megan DEERING :20:10.6 0.00
12 200 REUSCH, Bridget MT BLUE :20:17.1 0.00
13 182 WHITMARSH, Leska CHEVERUS £20:17.7 0.00
14 202 BERGERON, Annie HOLDERNESS £20:20.7 0.00
15 153 COLLINS, Alex GREELY :20:34.6 0.00
16 207 DRIES, Avalaine FALMOUTH :20:47.6 0.00
17 196 HARVEY*, Sylvia GREELY :20:49.4 0.00
18 174 KIDD, Emily MT ABRAM :20:55.7 0.00
19 156 CARROLL*, Lucinda MT BLUE :20:57.3 0.00
20 179 GROHMAN*, Hannah GOULD ACADEMY £20:59.4 0.00
21 195 MCCARTHY*, Natalie MT BLUE $21:10.8 0.00
22 190 JOYCE, Kamryn MT BLUE :21:18.0 0.00
23 211 GARCIA, Katharine EDWARD LITTLE £21:33.3 0.00
24 155 BERGDAHL, Elsa MARANACOOK £21:40.7 0.00
25 197 FARRELL, Olympia MARANACOOK :21:44.4 0.00
26 199 CONDIT*, Nora EDWARD LITTLE :21:50.6 0.00
27 181 ELLIS, Samantha GOULD ACADEMY :21:53.0 0.00
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PL BIB NAME LOCATION TEAM TIME PTS
HIGH SCHOOL. GIRLS
27 166 AMUNDSEN, Keya WATERVILLE £21:53.0 0.00
29 162 MARTIN, Nancy FORT KENT :21:56.0 0.00
30 169 HAYLOCK, Jade LEAVITT :22:02.9 0.00
31 152 TANGUAY, Rowan FORT KENT £22:08.2 0.00
32 213 HILDRETH, Elsie CAMDEN HILLS :22:08.5 0.00
33 208 PULK, Autumn MT ABRAM :22:09.0 0.00
34 193 MORGAN, Sarah WAYNFLETE $22:11.7 0.00
35 157 TONE, Maizley HOLDERNESS $22:30.6 0.00
36 212 MACKEY, Brennan (bre CAMDEN HILLS $22:37.8 0.00
37 163 DENING, Ali LEAVITT :22:46.7 0.00
38 158 HARDY*, Cassidy MT BLUE :23:01.6 0.00
39 164 KELLETT*, Maya MT BLUE :23:04.0 0.00
40 176 PROSCIA, Reed FREEPORT $23:11.0 0.00
41 186 WIGHT, Jillian FREEPORT $23:13.2 0.00
42 168 REARDON, Annabelle FORT KENT £23:17.8 0.00
43 183 GILL, Allison CAMDEN HILLS $23:26.3 0.00
44 188 FLINT, Tenley PORTLAND :23:27.4 0.00
45 172 BEALE TATE, Beatrice WATERVILLE :23:32.6 0.00
46 159 BOIS, Emerson FORT KENT :23:45.8 0.00
47 214 COWAN, Eleanor LAKE REGION :23:47.0 0.00
48 204 SCHUEMAN, Chloe GREELY :23:58.4 0.00
49 209 BARRY, Teagan FALMOUTH :24:04.1 0.00
50 170 CARLISLE*, Cassidy PRESQUE ISLE :24:05.4 0.00
51 203 SCHUEMAN, Alina GREELY :24:06.0 0.00
52 198 JANDREAU, Lacey PRESQUE ISLE £24:15.2 0.00
53 192 WHITMARSH*, Delaney CHEVERUS :24:31.9 0.00
54 206 KELLY, Mira FORT KENT :24:34.3 0.00
55 173 FAULSTICH*, Maya YARMOUTH :24:52.6 0.00
56 165 ERRICO, Tessa FREEPORT :25:02.1 0.00
57 189 ZWECKER, Lea CAMDEN HILLS :25:25.1 0.00
58 177 BIBULA, Chloe YARMOUTH $25:32.0 0.00
59 194 BARTLEY, Julia PRESQUE ISLE :26:47.8 0.00
60 185 JACKSON, Maddie PRESQUE ISLE $28:19.2 0.00
61 201 BURCHSTEAD, Ruth MAINE COAST WAL :31:08.3 0.00
61

Did Not Start

160 PETRIN, Iris LEAVITT : : 0.0 0.00

175 MARSTON, Abigail LEAVITT : : 0.0 0.00

151 COLELLO, Adeline MT BLUE : : 0.0 0.00
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
MAINE SELECTION RACE

GIRLS FREESTYLE PURSUIT
SUGAR LOAF 03/05/2022 Sugarloaf Outdoor Center

JURY
TD

CHIEF OF COMP
JURY MEMBERS

RACE#: SELET22-

—~ e~~~
~ O~ ~—

TIME
PL BIB NAME LOCATION RACE 1 RACE 2 TOTAL PTS

HIGH SCHOOL. GIRLS

1 1 ROBBINS, Brynne ' 0 , MT BLUE 19:08 7:53.0 :27:01.0
2 3 SCOTT*, Nyla ' 0 ’ GOULD ACADEMY 19:22 7:49.0 :27:11.0
3 2 BROOKS, Annabelle ' 0 , CHEVERUS 19:17 8:00.1 :27:17.0
3 4 FURNEAUX*, Reese ' 0 , GOULD ACADEMY 19:27 7:50.1 :27:17.0
5 5 WHITE, Ruth ' 0 , ORONO 19:38 8:13.5 :27:51.5
6 7 BELL, Kayley ' 0 ’ CARIBOU 19:59 8:07.5 :28:06.5
7 11 CUNNINGHAM, Megan ' 0 , DEERING 20:10 7:59.0 :28:09.0
8 8 NATALUK, Alanna ' 0 ’ FRYEBURG 20:00 8:12.9 :28:12.9
9 10 HAIMS, Emma ' 0 ’ MAINE COAST 20:09 8:10.5 :28:19.5
10 6 REUSCH, Moriah ' 0 ’ MT BLUE 19:59 8:21.6 :28:20.6
11 14 BERGERON, Annie ' 0 , HOLDERNESS 20:20 8:10.7 :28:30.7
12 9 MCCOURT*, Nora ' O ’ MT BLUE 20:08 8:24.0 :28:32.0
13 12 REUSCH, Bridget ' 0 ’ MT BLUE 20:17 8:15.9 :28:32.9
14 13 WHITMARSH, Leska ' 0 , CHEVERUS 20:17 8:36.7 :28:53.7
15 15 COLLINS, Alex ' 0 ’ GREELY 20:34 8:28.4 :29:02.4
16 16 DRIES, Avalaine ' 0 ’ FALMOUTH 20:47 8:25.8 :29:12.8
17 17 HARVEY*, Sylvia ' 0 ’ GREELY 20:49 8:27.8 :29:16.8
18 20 GROHMAN*, Hannah ' 0 , GOULD ACADEMY 20:59 8:32.6 :29:31.6
19 19 CARROLL*, Lucinda ' 0 , MT BLUE 20:57 8:40.4 :29:37.4
20 22 JOYCE, Kamryn ' 0 ’ MT BLUE 21:18 8:27.7 :29:45.7
21 18 KIDD, Emily ' 0 ’ MT ABRAM 20:55 8:59.6 :29:54.6
22 21 MCCARTHY*, Natalie ' 0, MT BLUE 21:10 8:45.6 :29:55.6
23 23 GARCIA, Katharine ' 0 , EDWARD LITTLE 21:33 8:39.4 :30:12.4
24 29 MARTIN, Nancy ' 0 ’ FORT KENT 21:56 8:37.0 :30:33.0
25 24 BERGDAHL, Elsa ' O , MARANACOOK 21:40 8:56.2 :30:36.2
26 28 AMUNDSEN, Keya ' 0 ’ WATERVILLE 21:53 8:47.9 :30:40.9
27 25 FARRELL, Olympia ' 0 , MARANACOOK 21:44 8:59.8 :30:43.8
28 26 CONDIT*, Nora ' O ’ EDWARD LITTLE 21:50 8:55.7 :30:45.7
29 27 ELLIS, Samantha ' 0 , GOULD ACADEMY 21:53 8:55.1 :30:48.1
30 34 MORGAN, Sarah ' 0 ’ WAYNFLETE 22:11 8:37.6 :30:48.6
31 31 TANGUAY, Rowan ' 0 ’ FORT KENT 22:08 8:40.7 :30:48.7
32 32 HILDRETH, Elsie ' 0 ’ CAMDEN HILLS 22:08 9:18.7 :31:26.7
33 35 TONE, Maizley ' O ’ HOLDERNESS 22:30 8:58.4 :31:28.4
34 30 HAYLOCK, Jade ' 0 ’ LEAVITT 22:02 9:26.8 :31:28.8
35 33 PULK, Autumn ' 0 ’ MT ABRAM 22:09 9:26.1 :31:35.1
36 39 KELLETT*, Maya ' 0 ’ MT BLUE 23:04 8:54.1 :31:58.1
37 42 REARDON, Annabelle ' 0, FORT KENT 23:17 8:42.8 :31:59.8
38 40 PROSCIA, Reed ' 0 ’ FREEPORT 23:11 9:06.0 :32:17.0
39 38 HARDY*, Cassidy ' 0 ’ MT BLUE 23:01 9:19.0 :32:20.0
40 41 WIGHT, Jillian ' O ’ FREEPORT 23:13 9:10.6 :32:23.6
41 44 FLINT, Tenley ' O ’ PORTLAND 23:27 9:00.6 :32:27.6
42 43 GILL, Allison ' O ’ CAMDEN HILLS 23:26 9:03.1 :32:29.0
43 36 MACKEY, Brennan , CAMDEN HILLS 22:37 9:56.3 :32:33.3

03/06/2022 01:29 MAINE SELECTION RACE GIRLS FREESTYLE PURSUIT Pg 1 PRSUIT
RESULTS BY B.A.R.T. www.barttiming.com



PL BIB
44 45
45 51
46 47
47 46
48 49
49 48
50 50
51 53
52 52
53 54
54 55
55 56
56 58
57 57
58 59
59 60
60 61
60

NAME

(brenna) ' 0
BEALE TATE, Beat

0

SCHUEMAN, Alina
COWAN, Eleanor '
BOIS, Emerson
BARRY, Teagan '
SCHUEMAN, Chloe
CARLISLE*, Cassi
WHITMARSH*, Dela

0

JANDREAU, Lacey

KELLY, Mira ' 0

FAULSTICH*, Maya
ERRICO, Tessa '

BIBULA, Chloe '

ZWECKER, Lea ' 0
BARTLEY, Julia '
JACKSON, Maddie

BURCHSTEAD, Ruth

03/06/2022 01:29

rice ’

1 O ,
0 '
0 '
0 '
1 O ,
dy ' 0,
14

ney

0

0
0
0

0
"0
"0

N N N N N SN N SN~

LOCATION

WATERVILLE

GREELY

LAKE REGION
FORT KENT
FALMOUTH
GREELY
PRESQUE ISLE
CHEVERUS

PRESQUE ISLE
FORT KENT
YARMOUTH
FREEPORT
YARMOUTH
CAMDEN HILLS
PRESQUE ISLE
PRESQUE ISLE
MAINE COAST

RACE 1

23:32

24:06
23:47
23:45
24:04
23:58
24:05
24:31

24:15
24:34
24:52
25:02
25:32
25:25
26:47
28:19
31:08

TIME
RACE 2

: 9:04.4

ee oo oo ee se e oo
(]
e oo o
N
N
.
o

9:52.7
9:53.9
9:55.1
9:51.1
:10:14.1
:10:33.3
:10:40.3
:10:10.2
:12:23.9

MAINE SELECTION RACE GIRLS FREESTYLE PURSUIT
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

MAINE SELECTION RACE

GIRLS FREESTYLE

S U GA R LOA F 03/05/2022 Sugarloaf Outdoor Center
RACE#:SELET22-
PL BIB NAME LOCATION TEAM TIME PTS
HIGH SCHOOL. GIRLS
1 3 SCOTT*, Nyla GOULD ACADEMY : 7:49.0 0.00
2 4 FURNEAUX*, Reese GOULD ACADEMY : 7:50.0 0.00
3 1 ROBBINS, Brynne MT BLUE : 7:53.0 0.00
4 11 CUNNINGHAM, Megan DEERING : 7:59.0 0.00
5 2 BROOKS, Annabelle CHEVERUS : 8:00.0 0.00
6 7 BELL, Kayley CARIBOU : 8:07.5 0.00
7 10 HAIMS, Emma MAINE COAST WAL : 8:10.5 0.00
8 14 BERGERON, Annie HOLDERNESS : 8:10.7 0.00
9 8 NATALUK, Alanna FRYEBURG ACADEM : 8:12.9 0.00
10 5 WHITE, Ruth ORONO : 8:13.5 0.00
11 12 REUSCH, Bridget MT BLUE : 8:15.9 0.00
12 6 REUSCH, Moriah MT BLUE : 8:21.6 0.00
13 9 MCCOURT*, Nora MT BLUE : 8:24.0 0.00
14 16 DRIES, Avalaine FALMOUTH : 8:25.8 0.00
15 22 JOYCE, Kamryn MT BLUE : 8:27.7 0.00
16 17 HARVEY*, Sylvia GREELY : 8:27.8 0.00
17 15 COLLINS, Alex GREELY : 8:28.4 0.00
18 20 GROHMAN*, Hannah GOULD ACADEMY : 8:32.6 0.00
19 13 WHITMARSH, Leska CHEVERUS : 8:36.7 0.00
20 29 MARTIN, Nancy FORT KENT : 8:37.0 0.00
21 34 MORGAN, Sarah WAYNFLETE : 8:37.6 0.00
22 23 GARCIA, Katharine EDWARD LITTLE : 8:39.4 0.00
23 19 CARROLL*, Lucinda MT BLUE : 8:40.4 0.00
24 31 TANGUAY, Rowan FORT KENT : 8:40.7 0.00
25 42 REARDON, Annabelle FORT KENT : 8:42.8 0.00
26 21 MCCARTHY*, Natalie MT BLUE : 8:45.6 0.00
27 28 AMUNDSEN, Keya WATERVILLE : 8:47.9 0.00
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PL BIB NAME LOCATION TEAM TIME PTS
HIGH SCHOOL. GIRLS

28 39 KELLETT*, Maya MT BLUE : 8:54.1 0.00
29 27 ELLIS, Samantha GOULD ACADEMY : 8:55.1 0.00
30 26 CONDIT*, Nora EDWARD LITTLE : 8:55.7 0.00
31 24 BERGDAHL, Elsa MARANACOOK : 8:56.2 0.00
32 35 TONE, Maizley HOLDERNESS : 8:58.4 0.00
33 18 KIDD, Emily MT ABRAM : 8:59.6 0.00
34 25 FARRELL, Olympia MARANACOOK : 8:59.8 0.00
35 44 FLINT, Tenley PORTLAND : 9:00.6 0.00
36 43 GILL, Allison CAMDEN HILLS : 9:03.0 0.00
37 45 BEALE TATE, Beatrice WATERVILLE : 9:04.4 0.00
38 40 PROSCIA, Reed FREEPORT : 9:06.0 0.00
39 41 WIGHT, Jillian FREEPORT : 9:10.6 0.00
40 51 SCHUEMAN, Alina GREELY : 9:13.1 0.00
41 32 HILDRETH, Elsie CAMDEN HILLS : 9:18.7 0.00
42 38 HARDY*, Cassidy MT BLUE : 9:19.0 0.00
43 49 BARRY, Teagan FALMOUTH : 9:22.0 0.00
44 33 PULK, Autumn MT ABRAM : 9:26.1 0.00
45 30 HAYLOCK, Jade LEAVITT : 9:26.8 0.00
46 53 WHITMARSH*, Delaney CHEVERUS : 9:29.8 0.00
47 47 COWAN, Eleanor LAKE REGION : 9:36.0 0.00
48 46 BOIS, Emerson FORT KENT : 9:39.3 0.00
49 50 CARLISLE*, Cassidy PRESQUE ISLE : 9:50.4 0.00
50 56 ERRICO, Tessa FREEPORT : 9:51.1 0.00
51 48 SCHUEMAN, Chloe GREELY : 9:51.7 0.00
52 52 JANDREAU, Lacey PRESQUE ISLE : 9:52.7 0.00
53 54 KELLY, Mira FORT KENT : 9:53.9 0.00
54 55 FAULSTICH*, Maya YARMOUTH : 9:55.1 0.00
55 36 MACKEY, Brennan (bre CAMDEN HILLS : 9:56.3 0.00
56 60 JACKSON, Maddie PRESQUE ISLE :10:10.2 0.00
57 58 BIBULA, Chloe YARMOUTH :10:14.1 0.00
58 57 ZWECKER, Lea CAMDEN HILLS £10:33.3 0.00
59 59 BARTLEY, Julia PRESQUE ISLE £10:40.3 0.00
60 61 BURCHSTEAD, Ruth MAINE COAST WAL £12:23.9 0.00
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